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Lodge Activities

Americanism Essay Winners Left to Right 3rd Place 
Helena Lee, 2nd Place Kevin Rodgers 1st Place 

Alexandra Huey

Americanism Chairman Ron Zais Receiving Certificate of 
Appreciation and American Flag from First Sargent David 

Banner

Americanism Awards 2

Swing Dance Joe and Moe McCarthy Swing Dance Mike Jesse & Khristy Preston
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ELKS 804 DRAWINGS
Because the amount of the Bean Pot, Friday Night 
804 and 804 Attendance Drawings change frequently, 
the amounts will not be listed in the Echo. They will 
continue to be posted by the Bean Pot on the 804 

“Drawing” Board and reported in Lodge Meetings.

The Bean Pot
Sign up for the current day only. You must be an

804 Elks member in good standing to play.

804 Drawing/Friday Nights
Drawing every Friday night at 7:30PM. You must be an 
804 Member, an 804 spouse with a spouse card or an 
804 Associate Member.  Members from other Lodges 

are not eligible to play.

804 Attendance Drawing
You must be present in the Lodge Meeting to win.

HAPPY ELKS
Bob and Paula Matney Won the 

804 Drawing and donated to Elks 
National Foundation and the Lodge’s

General Fund.

Jeannie Kaess
Deanna Kerscher 
Andrea Moncayo

Valaria Feltz
Scott Cumings
Janell Barker 
Ted McNeese

Randy Randolph
Bob Wingert

Terri Lion 
Jack Hall 

Bill Hoffman
Joe Gonzales
Ethan Unger 
Steve Ryan 
Brian Zick
Bill Button 

James Weisser 
John Schmidt
Fred Frantz
Tom Kasari 

SAD ELKS

BAR BINGO
1ST AND 3RD FRIDAY OF THE MONTH

Starting at 6:30PM
$1.00 Regular Game per Card

1 Jerry Webber
2 Willis Smith
3 James Eisman
3 Dusty Kiggins
3 Mike Vergara
3 Will Woods 
4 Larry Howell
4 Cecil Jacobs
5 Richard Miller 
6 Jay Laetsch

10 Chris Abercrombie
10 Richard Schott
11 Tony Bonanno 
11 Ray Gefroh
11 Larry Thyfault
11 Bonnie Walker 
12 Arnold Gonzales
12 Kent Hendricks

12 Dean Rydholm
14 Flory Peterson
14 Reinhold Stoll
15 Naveed Rizvi
18 Jan Barela-Smith 
18 Gayle Watkinson
19 Janell Barker 
20 Floyd Holiday
24 Charlie Thomas 
26 Denise Clynes
26 Jan Daggett
26 Fritz Kitowski
28 Frank Currie 
28 Tracy Ochsner
29 Andrew Gest
29 Jack Harvey
29 Lee Skrdlant
30 Rob Gilmour 

Happy Birthday!!
April

Please enjoy a FREE Dinner during your 
Birthday Month on a Lodge Night

B.P.O.E. #804
Is a proud sponsor of
Boy Scout Troop 87
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EVENTS AT A GLANCE
YOUR GUIDE TO EVENTS FOR THE NEXT TWO MONTHS

May 2017
(Closing of Lounge is at Bartender/Manager
Discretion on Saturday/Sunday)
Mon May 1	 Lodge Closed
Tue May 2	 Lodge Meeting 7PM
Wed May 3	 Lodge Opens at 3PM
		  Dinner 5-7PM
		  .50 Off all Drinks 4-6PM
Thu May 4	 Lodge Opens at 2PM
		  Taco Thursday		
Fri May 5	 Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
		  Bar Bingo 6:30PM
Sat May 6	 Lodge Opens at Noon/Food Available
		  Kentucky Derby 
Sun May 7	 Breakfast 9-11AM
Mon May 8	 Lodge Closed 
Tue May 9	 Board Meeting 5:30PM
Wed May 10	 Lodge Opens at 3PM
		  Dinner 5-7PM
		  .50 Off all Drinks 4-6PM
Thu May 11	 Taco Thursday
Fri May 12	 Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
		  Prime Rib Special
		  Elks Only Omaha Poker 7PM
Sat May 13	 Lodge Opens at Noon/Food Available
Sun May 14	 Mother’s Day Brunch 10AM-1PM
Mon May 15	 Lodge Closed
Tue May 16	 Lodge Meeting 7:00PM
Wed May 17	 Lodge Opens at 3PM
		  Dinner 5-7PM
		  .50 Off All Drinks 4-6PM
		  Dinner Bridge-Dinner @ 6PM, Bridge @ 7PM
Thu May 18	 Lodge Opens at 2PM
		  Taco Thursday
		  Ladies Bunco Night 
Fri May 19	 Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
		  Bar Bingo 6:30PM
Sat May 20	 Lodge Opens at Noon/Food Available
Sun May 21	 Breakfast 9-11AM
Mon May 22	 Lodge Closed
Tue May 23	 Entertainment Meeting 5:30PM
Wed May 24	 Lodge Opens at 3PM
		  Dinner 5-7PM
		  .50 Off all Drinks 4-6PM
Thu May 25	 Lodge Opens at 2PM
		  Taco Thursday
Fri May 26	 Friday Night Diner 5-8PM
		  Elks Only Texas Hold em 7PM
Sat May 27	 Lodge Opens at Noon/Food Available 
Sun May 28	 Lodge Closed
Mon May 29	 Lodge Closed 
Tue May 30	 Lodge Open/No Lodge Meeting
Wed May 31	 Lodge Opens at 3PM
		  Dinner 5-7PM
		  .50 Off all drinks 4-6PM

April 2017
(Closing of Lounge is at the Bartender/Manager
Discretion on Saturday/Sunday)
Sat Apr 1	 Lodge Opens at Noon/Food Available
Sun Apr 2	 Breakfast 9-11:00AM
Mon Apr 3	 Lodge Closed
Tue Apr 4	 Lodge Meeting 7PM
Wed Apr 5	 Lodge Opens at 3PM
		  Dinner 5-7PM
		  .50 Off all Drinks 4-6PM
Thu Apr 6	 Lodge Opens at 2PM
		  Taco Thursday		
Fri Apr 7	 Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
		  Bar Bingo 6:30PM
Sat Apr 8	 Lodge Opens at Noon/Food Available 
Sun Apr 9	 Lodge Closed
Mon Apr 10	 Lodge Closed 
Tue Apr 11	 Board Meeting 5:30PM
Wed Apr 12	 Lodge Opens at 3PM
		  Dinner 5-7PM
		  .50 Off all Drinks 4-6PM
Thu Apr 13	 Taco Thursday
Fri Apr 14	 Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
		  Prime Rib Special
		  Elks Only Omaha Poker 7PM
Sat Apr 15	 Lodge Opens at Noon/Food Available
Sun Apr 16	 Easter Brunch 9:00-Noon
Mon Apr 17	 Lodge Closed
Tue Apr 18	 Lodge Meeting 7:00PM
Wed Apr 19	 Lodge Opens at 3PM
		  Dinner 5-7PM
		  .50 Off All Drinks 4-6PM
		  Dinner Bridge-Dinner @ 6PM, Bridge @ 7PM
Thu Apr 20	 Lodge Opens at 2PM
		  Taco Thursday
Fri Apr 21	 Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
		  Bar Bingo 6:30PM
Sat Apr 22	 Lodge Opens at Noon/Food Available
Sun Apr 23	 Lodge Closed
Mon Apr 24	 Lodge Closed
Tue Apr 25	 Entertainment Meeting 5:30PM
Wed Oct 26	 Lodge Opens at 3PM
		  Dinner 5-7PM
		  .50 Off all Drinks 4-6PM
Thu Apr 27	 Lodge Opens at 2PM
		  Taco Thursday
Fri Apr 28	 Friday Night Diner 5-8PM
		  Elks Only Texas Hold em 7PM
Sat Apr 29	 Lodge Opens at Noon/Food Available 
Sun Apr 30	 Lodge Closed



Needed from Members:
Your e-mail address – send to:

fcelks@fortcollinselks.org
Or call 970-493-3777
The Echo is online at 

www.fortcollinselks.org 

Fort Collins Elks Lodge 804
1424 East Mulberry
Fort Collins, CO 80524

April 2017

Hours of  Operation -  Spring/Summer 
Saturday –  Lodge Open at NOON 

Sunday –  Lodge Opened for  Breakfast  
 On 1s t  and 3 r d  Sunday 9-11AM 

 
Office Hours         Closed Monday & Friday 

   Tuesday - Thursday  10AM-4PM  
Lodge  
Monday    Closed 
Tuesday                 *11:30AM -10 PM/Lunch 11:30AM-1:30PM  
Wednesday               *Lodge Open at 3PM 
Thursday                   *Lodge Open at 2PM  
Friday    *11:30AM - 11PM/Lunch 11:30-1:30PM  
 Friday - Dinner Served 5:00 – 8PM – 2nd Friday - Prime Rib Special       

 
Saturday        Lodge Open at 12PM       
Lodge Meeting First & Third Tuesday of the Month at 7PM 
 
*Closing of Lounge is Bartender/Manager’s Discretion 

Needed from Members:
Your e-mail address – send to:

fcelks@fortcollinselks.org
Or call 970-493-3777
The Echo is online at 

www.fortcollinselks.org 

Fort Collins Elks Lodge 804
1424 East Mulberry
Fort Collins, CO 80524

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

Lodge Opens at Noon/
Food Available

Breakfast 9-11:00AM Lodge Closed Lodge Meeting 7PM

Lodge Opens at 3PM
Dinner 5-7PM

.50 Off all Drinks 4-6PM
Lodge Open at 2PM

Taco Thursday
Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM

Bar Bingo 6:30PM
Lodge Open at Noon/

Food Available

 Lodge Closed Lodge Closed Board Meeting 5:30PM

Lodge Opens at 3PM
Dinner 5-7PM

.50 Off all Drinks 4-6PM Taco Thursday

 Friday Night Dinner 
5-8PM

Prime Rib Special
Elks Only 

Omaha Poker 7PM
Lodge Opens at Noon/

Food Available

 Easter Brunch 10AM-
1PM Lodge Closed Lodge Meeting 7PM

Lodge Opens at 3PM
Dinner 5-7PM

.50 Off All Drinks 4-6PM
Dinner Bridge-Dinner @ 

6PM, Bridge @ 7PM
Lodge Open at 2PM

Taco Thursday
Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM

Bar Bingo 6:30PM
Lodge Opens at Noon/

Food Available

 Lodge Closed Lodge Closed
Entertainment Meeting 

5:30PM 

Lodge Opens at 3PM
Dinner 5-7PM

.50 Off all Drinks 4-6PM
Lodge Opens at 2PM

Taco Thursday

Friday Night Dinner 5-8PM
Elks Only Texas Hold-em 

7PM
Lodge Opens at Noon/

Food Available

 Lodge Closed


